Position

Building Maint. Tradesworker

Building Maint. Tradesworker

Building Maint. Tradesworker

Building Maint. Tradesworker

Building Maint. Tradesworker

Building Maint. Tradesworker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Maintenance Worker

Other Positions Held Special District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Coachella Valley Water District

Department

Trades - Building
Trades Workers
Carpentry

Trades - Building
Trades Workers
Carpentry

Trades - Building
Trades Workers
Carpentry

Trades - Building
Trades Workers
Carpentry

Trades - Building
Trades Workers
Carpentry

Trades - Building
Trades Workers
Carpentry

Trades - Building
Trades Workers
Carpentry

Trades - Building
Trades Workers
Carpentry

Trades - Building
Trades Workers
Carpentry

Trades - Building
Trades Workers
Carpentry

Total Wages

$111,768

$98,852

$94,904

$92,578

$91,813

$88,945

$76,789

$62,687

$59,412

$58,700

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,605

$53,607

$57,106

$50,455

$33,587

$51,113

$46,591

$29,871

$26,873

$27,584



