Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Building Maint. Tradesworker		Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Building Trades Workers Carpentry	\$111,768	\$37,605
Building Maint. Tradesworker		Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Building Trades Workers Carpentry	\$98,852	\$53,607
Building Maint. Tradesworker		Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Building Trades Workers Carpentry	\$94,904	\$57,106
Building Maint. Tradesworker		Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Building Trades Workers Carpentry	\$92,578	\$50,455
Building Maint. Tradesworker		Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Building Trades Workers Carpentry	\$91,813	\$33,587
Building Maint. Tradesworker		Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Building Trades Workers Carpentry	\$88,945	\$51,113
Maintenance Worker		Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Building Trades Workers Carpentry	\$76,789	\$46,591
Maintenance Worker		Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Building Trades Workers Carpentry	\$62,687	\$29,871
Maintenance Worker		Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Building Trades Workers Carpentry	\$59,412	\$26,873
Maintenance Worker		Coachella Valley Water District	Trades - Building Trades Workers Carpentry	\$58,700	\$27,584